CG119
Fiche Descriptive
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Filtre 8 CARBURANT

Informations

Reference
Filtre &
Type
Description

Dimensions

HT
H
A
Al
A2
B
Bl
B2
B3

Filetage

G
G1

BYPASS:

RETENTION:

client@defi-filtration.com /

CG119
CARBURANT
CARTOUCHE Ecologique

+ 1 Joint torique
+ 1 Rondelle
@ 35 mm cranté

102,00 mm
92,00 mm
94,00 mm
35,00 mm

25,00 mm

STANDPIPE:
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